
Gold Hill Children Half Mile
14/10/2018

Position No Surname Forename Club Gender Age Time

1 57 Jolliffe Lucas Male 7 00:02:48

2 51 Shoemark Freddie Male 8 00:03:00

3 52 Danse Oliver Male 7 00:03:12

4 53 Tilford Millie Female 6 00:03:14

5 55 Doughty Amy Female 7 00:03:33

6 49 Door Finley Male 5 00:03:41

7 56 Quayle Jack Male 4 00:03:48

8 59 Christopher Llana Female 6 00:04:02

9 50 Shoemark Daisy Female 6 00:04:19

12 58 Hogan Olivia Female 4 00:06:00
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Gold Hill Children Mile
14/10/2018

Position No Surname Forename Club Gender Age Time

10 241 Hopkins Ross Male 14 00:04:51

11 233 Campbell Charlotte Female 11 00:05:43

13 235 Lawrence Tyler Poole Runners Male 11 00:06:09

14 234 Campbell Archie Male 12 00:06:18

15 239 Marston Will Male 10 00:06:33

16 240 Faulkner Lexie-Mae Female 9 00:06:39

17 237 Pugh Katie Female 9 00:06:44

18 238 Almond Annabell Dorset Doddlers Female 9 00:08:17

19 242 Brewer Jacob Male 9 00:08:18

20 236 Shoemark Paige Female 9 00:08:43
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Gold Hill Children Races Prizes
14/10/2018

Prize Name Club Age Time

1st Girl 5 and under Olivia Hogan 4 00:06:00

2nd Girl 5 and under

1st Boy 5 and under Finley Door 5 00:03:41

2nd Boy 5 and under Jack Quayle 4 00:03:48

1st Girl 6 - 8 Millie Tilford 6 00:03:14

2nd Girl 6 - 8 Amy Doughty 7 00:03:33

1st Boy 6 - 8 Lucas Jolliffe 7 00:02:48

2nd Boy 6 - 8 Freddie Shoemark 8 00:03:00

1st Girl 9 - 11 Charlotte Campbell 11 00:05:43

2nd Girl 9 - 11 Lexie-Mae Faulkner 9 00:06:39

1st Boy 9 - 11 Tyler Lawrence Poole Runners 11 00:06:09

2nd Boy 9 - 11 Will Marston 10 00:06:33

1st Girl 12 - 14

2nd Girl 12 - 14

1st Boy 12 - 14 Ross Hopkins 14 00:04:51

2nd Boy 12 - 14 Archie Campbell 12 00:06:18
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